
S35  T28N  R3E
PT NW SE

DISABLED VET / PERSON
RETURNING VET

18714

DUPLICATE

CLOUGH, KEVIN L & CANDY M

STOCKTON IL  61085-    

CLOUGH KEVIN L & CANDY M

573 N SCOUT CAMP RD

Owner: CLOUGH, KEVIN L & CANDY M

*$RE18000353031$* *$RE18000353032$*

7.00

18022

1ST INSTALLMENT
DUE DATE 06/02/2025

$0.00

TOWNSHIPAMOUNT

BACK TAXES PENALTIES ACREAGE

TOTAL PAID TOTAL PAID TAX CODE

ASSESSED TO:

MAIL TO:

2ND INSTALLMENT
DUE DATE 09/02/2025

AMOUNT $2,599.39

2023 TAX AMOUNTS TAXING BODIES TAX RATE 2024 TAX AMOUNTS PENSION

JO DAVIESS COUNTY$540.91 0.70916 $596.51 $76.04

HIGHLAND COLLEGE #519$383.53 0.52759 $443.78 $6.51

STOCKTON #206$3,128.63 3.99110 $3,357.07 $104.33

ELIZABETH FIRE $109.34 0.14050 $118.18 $0.00

MTAD/A-T$9.30 0.01198 $10.08 $0.00

SPEC SERVICE #7$211.07 0.29829 $250.90 $0.00

THOMPSON TWP$121.68 0.15619 $131.38 $18.45

THOMPSON ROAD $269.40 0.34582 $290.88 $0.00

$4,773.86 6.18063 $5,198.78 $205.33*TOTALS*

JO DAVIESS COUNTY COLLECTOR
MELISA HAMMER

330 N. BENCH STREET / ROOM 120
GALENA, IL 61036

PHONE: (815) 777-0355

TAX YEAR:

18-000-353-03

2024

PARCEL NUMBER: 

FORMULATION FOR TAX CALCULATION

TOTAL 2024 TAX

100

0

20,848

69,266

90,114

0

1977 E.A VALUE

STF BASE VALUE

270,370FAIR CASH VALUE

LAND VALUE

BUILDING VALUE

TOTAL VALUE

1.0000

90,114

0

6,000

0

HOME IMP/VET EXEM -

STATE MULTIPLIER X

EAV =

SENIOR TAX EX
FRAT ASSMT FR

-

OWNER OCCUP EXEM -

$5,198.78

0

0

84,114

6.18063

$5,198.78

$0.00

0

SENIOR CITIZEN EX -

-

FARM LAND VALUE +

FARM BLDG VALUE +

NET TAXABLE VALUE =

TAX RATE X

FORFEITED TAX

TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE

=

18-000-353-0318-000-353-03

RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT #1 RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT #2

PARCEL ID# PARCEL ID#

$0.00

FIRST INSTALLMENT

$2,599.39

DUE DATE

FOR THE YEAR

TAX CODE

TOTAL TAX

FORFEITED TAXES

PENALTY

COSTS

TOTAL PAID

DUE DATE

FOR THE YEAR

TAX CODE

TOTAL TAX

FORFEITED TAXES

PENALTY

COSTS

TOTAL PAID

SECOND INSTALLMENT

$2,599.39

PAID BY

DUPLICATEDUPLICATE

PAID BY

CASH CHECK

X here if

CASH CHECK

X here if

$2,599.39 THOMPSON

06/02/2025

18022

$5,198.78

09/02/2025

18022

$5,198.78

PLEASE FORWARD TO YOUR MORTGAGE COMPANY IF APPLICABLE

2024 JO DAVIESS COUNTY REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

573 N SCOUT CAMP RD

STOCKTON IL  61085-    

paid by other 
than addressee

paid by other 
than addressee

See Reverse
Side for
Address
Corrections

CLOUGH KEVIN L & CANDY MName:

See Reverse
Side for
Address
Corrections

Name:

Owner: CLOUGH, KEVIN L & CANDY M

573 N SCOUT CAMP RD

CLOUGH KEVIN L & CANDY M

STOCKTON IL  61085-    

$0.00$0.00 20242024

DESCRIPTION


