2024 JO DAVIESS COUNTY REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

1ST INSTALLMENT 06/02/2025 AMOUNT \$2,599.39	2ND INSTALLMENT DUE DATE AMOUNT	09/02/2025	TOWNSHIP	THOMPSON	MELISA HAMMER 330 N. BENCH STREET / ROOM 120 GALENA, IL 61036	
. ,	PENALTIES	Ψ2,000.00	ACREAGE		PHONE: (81	,
TOTAL PAID \$0.00	TOTAL PAID		TAX CODE	7.00		18714
	TOTAL PAID		TAX CODE	18022	TAX YEAR:	2024
DESCRIPTION S35 T28N R3E					PARCEL NUMBER:	18-000-353-03
PT NW SE					FORMULATION FOR	TAX CALCULATION
					1977 E.A VALUE	100
ASSESSED TO: CLOUGH, KEVIN L & CANDY M			STF BASE VALUE	0		
MAIL TO: CLOUGH KEVIN L & CANDY M				FAIR CASH VALUE	270,370	
573 N SCOUT CAMP RD					LAND VALUE	20,848
STOCKTON IL 61085-			DU	JPLICATE	BUILDING VALUE	69,266
2023 TAX AMOUNTS TAXING B	ODIES	TAX RATE	2024 TAX AMOUNTS	S PENSION	TOTAL VALUE	90,114
\$540.91 JO DAVIESS C	OUNTY	0.70916	\$596.5	51 \$76.04	HOME IMP/VET EXEM -	0
\$383.53 HIGHLAND CC		0.52759	\$443.7	•	STATE MULTIPLIER X	1.0000
\$3,128.63 STOCKTON #2 \$109.34 ELIZABETH FI		3.99110 0.14050	\$3,357.0 \$118.1	·	EAV =	90,114
\$109.34 ELIZABETH FIRE \$9.30 MTAD/A-T		0.01198	\$10.0	•	SENIOR TAX EX	,
\$211.07 SPEC SERVIC	E #7	0.29829	\$250.9		FRAT ASSMT FR	0
\$121.68 THOMPSON T \$269.40 THOMPSON R		0.15619 0.34582	\$131.3 \$290.8		OWNER OCCUP EXEM -	6,000
\$269.40 THOM: CONT	OND	0.04302	Ψ200.0	φυ.συ	SENIOR CITIZEN EX -	0
					DISABLED VET / PERSON RETURNING VET	0
					FARM LAND VALUE +	0
					FARM BLDG VALUE +	0
					NET TAXABLE VALUE =	84,114
					TAX RATE X	6.18063
					TOTAL 2024 TAX	\$5,198.78

\$5,198.78

\$205.33

RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT #1

6.18063

PLEASE FORWARD TO YOUR MORTGAGE COMPANY IF APPLICABLE

PARCEL ID# 18-000-353-03

TOTALS

PAID BY	DUE DATE 06/02/2025	FORFEITED TAXES \$0.00
CASH CHECK	FOR THE YEAR 2024	FIRST INSTALLMENT \$0.00
X here if paid by other	TAX CODE 18022	PENALTY
than addressee	*5,198.78	COSTS
See Reverse Side for Address		*2,599.39
Corrections	DUPLICATE	

Name: CLOUGH KEVIN L & CANDY M 573 N SCOUT CAMP RD

STOCKTON IL 61085-

\$4,773.86



RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT #2

\$0.00

\$5,198.78

JO DAVIESS COUNTY COLLECTOR

PARCEL ID# 18-000-353-03

FORFEITED TAX

TOTAL

AMOUNT DUE

PAID BY	DUE DATE 09/02/2025	FORFEITED TAXES
CASH CHECK	FOR THE YEAR 2024	SECOND INSTALLMENT \$0.00
X here if paid by other	TAX CODE 18022	PENALTY
than addressee	*5,198.78	COSTS
See Reverse Side for Address		*2,599.39
Corrections		

DUPLICATE

Name: CLOUGH KEVIN L & CANDY M 573 N SCOUT CAMP RD STOCKTON IL 61085-

